
safeguarding 
structure

Rob Grainey
0191 427 3500 (ext 3643)

rob.grainey@tynecoast.ac.uk

Marie Flatman
0191 229 5000 (ext 5141)

marie.flatman@tynecoast.ac.uk

Simon Ashton
0191 427 3500 (ext 3585)

simon.ashton@tynecoast.ac.uk

Tamara Stephenson
0191 427 3500 (ext 3620)
0191 229 5000 (ext 5662)

tamara.stephenson.tynecoast.ac.uk

Eamonn Murphy
0191 427 3500 (ext 3522)

eamonn.murphy@tynecoast.ac.uk

Naomi Dixon
0191 427 3500 (ext 6156)

naomi.dixon@tynecoast.ac.uk

Julie Rowe
0191 427 3500 (ext 3596)

julie.rowe@tynecoast.ac.uk

Terry Moody
0191 427 3500 (ext 3558)

terry.moody@tynecoast.ac.uk

Karen Ambelez
0191 427 3500 (ext 3773)

karen.ambelez@tynecoast.ac.uk

Susan Laws
0191 427 3500 (ext 6354)

susan.laws@tynecoast.ac.uk

Ian Fawdon
0191 427 3500 (ext 3658)

ian.fawdon@tynecoast.ac.uk

Kelly Harding
0191 427 3500 (ext 6161)

kelly.harding@tynecoast.ac.uk

Sajana Noor
0191 427 3500 (ext 6368)

sajana.noor@tynecoast.ac.uk

Nicole Wood
0191 427 3500 (ext 3542)

nicole.wood@tynecoast.ac.uk

Kenneth Nott
0191 427 3500 (ext 3610)

kenneth.nott@tynecoast.ac.uk

Christopher Galt
0191 427 3500 (ext 3655)

christopher.galt@tynecoast.ac.uk

Jude Fletcher
0191 229 5000 (ext 5227)

judith.fletcher@tynecoast.ac.uk

Christopher Pointer
0191 229 5000

christopher.pointer@tynecoast.ac.uk

Lucy Whibley
0191 229 5000 (ext 5169)

lucy.whibley@tynecoast.ac.uk

South Tyneside College

South Shields Marine School 

TyneMet College

Queen Alex Sixth Form

Halls of Residence

You can contact any of the Safeguarding 
Officers above. The colours indicate which 
campus the staff are based. 


